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Portsmouth Boat Club

Boat Name Sail No.

30" Cock Island Race

PHRF Time on Distance /

TRIAGE
COWBOY

51110
87218

PHRF Time on Distance /

EXCELSIOR 3939
DREAM ON 211
RECOVERY 53593

PHRF Time on Distance /

PEGASUS 25352
CORKER 60159
BASERUNNER 21607
KLIMAX 63274

PHRF Time on Distance /

RESTLESS VIII 93475
OBSESSION C59
BOBINSKI 4811
PISCES 67

Race Date: 17 Jun 2017
Wind Speed:5-7
Finish
Owner / Skipper Rating Time

Start Time 09:10:00 / Dist.8.10 nm
Tim Savage 21 10:48:59
Gordon Edwards 105 11:02:23
Start Time 09:15:00 / Dist.8.10 nm
Stephen Ritz 180 11:33:56
Steve Bowen 171 11:34:31
John Edwards 210 11:43:47
Start Time 09:20:00 / Dist.6.26 nm
Robert Howell 87 10:51:01
Mitch Doughtie 96 10:53:23
Larry Baun 153  11:29:37
Booty Baker
Start Time 09:25:00 / Dist.6.26 nm
Jay Thompson 168  11:04:42
Bill Ripley 261  11:23:42
Bob Hausmann 195 11:27:30

John Wandling

THE CITY OF

PORTSMOUTH

Elapsed
Time

01:38:59
01:52:23

02:18:56
02:19:31
02:28:47

01:31:01
01:33:23
02:09:37

01:39:42
01:58:42
02:02:30

Corrected Seconds *

Time Behind
01:36:09
01:38:13 124
01:54:38
01:56:26 108
02:00:26 348
01:21:56
01:23:22 86
01:53:39 1,903
01:22:10
01:31:28 558
01:42:09 1,199



C1-PURPLE
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DNC
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C2 - ORANGE

DNF
DNC
DNC
DNC

Div
Rank

OO WNPRE

1.5
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Portsmouth Boat Club

Boat Name

Sail No.

30" Cock Island Race

Race Date: 17 Jun 2017
Wind Speed:5-7

PHRF Time on Distance / Start Time 09:45:00 / Dist.6.26 nm

QUICKSILVER
OLD CROW
BLACK DOG
MORNING DEW
TROUBLE
JEZEBEL
CLEAR CALL
SPIRIT

PHRF Time on Distance /

MORTAR OFFER
SHINOLA
FOURPLAY

ST SOMEWHERE
CALCULATIONS
SLICE I

TL SEA

ZEPHYR
RAGTIME

42666
H375
H35.5

916913

93434
31885
X2
x46

73469
40
8634
x11
18304
42344
63105
x22
1299

Finish

Owner / Skipper Rating Time
Deep Datta 66 11:36:05
Scott Nielsen 132 11:44:09
Jim Beaudry 141 11:45:51
David Green 147  11:49:58
Alan Moore 102 12:03:24
Robert Old
Anne Donnal
Richard Sheppard
Start Time 09:50:00 / Dist.3.16 nm
Kent Utley 159  10:43:23
Ned Deaver 168  10:43:52
Jim Backus 168 10:44:21
Ken Nichols 171  10:44:51
A.K. Schultz 162 10:48:17
Edward Harbour 165
Tony Thornton
Mathew Arel

Charlie Hudgins

THE CITY OF

PORTSMOUTH

Elapsed
Time

01:51:05
01:59:09
02:00:51
02:04:58

00:53:23
00:53:52
00:54:21
00:54:51
00:58:17

Corrected Seconds *

Time Behind
01:44:12
01:45:23 71
01:46:08 116
01:49:38 326
00:45:01
00:45:01
00:45:30 29
00:45:51 50
00:49:45 284



THE CITY OF

30" Cock Island Race PORTSMOUTH

Race Date: 17 Jun 2017
Wind Speed:5-7

Portsmouth Boat Club

Div Finish Elapsed  Corrected Seconds*
Rank Boat Name Sail No. Owner / Skipper Rating Time Time Time Behind
C3 - GREEN PHRF Time on Distance / Start Time 09:55:00 / Dist.3.16 nm

1 SOUTHERN SPIRIT c82 Robert Burrus 186  10:48:02 00:53:02 00:43:14
2 THE BELLE OF VA x1 Chess Harris 180  10:49:04 00:54:04 00:44:35 81
3 DAYDREAM BELIEVER H31 Bobby Haymaker 186  10:50:59 00:55:59 00:46:11 177
4 DUTCH TREAT C5 Eric Lambert 189  10:52:46 00:57:46 00:47:49 275
5 TAKE TIME 68 Alan Gagnon 180 10:52:31 00:57:31 00:48:02 288

DNC DREAM CATCHER 75231  Nancy Kline

DNC CELERITY 4150 Bruce Clarke

DNC LICKITY - SPLIT 83037  Chip Artz

C4 - YELLOW PHRF Time on Distance / Start Time 10:00:00 / Dist.3.16 nm

1 BADA BING 1779 Thomas Edwards 195 10:47:59 00:47:59 00:37:43
2 PEGGY ] x44 Jason Collins 201  10:50:18 00:50:18 00:39:43 120
3 VALCOUR 53514 David Washbourne 192  10:54:20 00:54:20 00:44:13 390
4 SERENITY 49 Kimberly Cantrell 198  11:20:40 01:20:40 01:10:14 1,951
5 LAID BACK 68 Dutch Rolaf 192  11:30:54 01:30:54 01:20:47 2,584

DNF 8 NEVER GIVE UP 117 Richard Carroll 198

DNF 8 PROMETHEUS 186 Ben Batson 204

DNC NIMBUS 355 Kenneth App

DNC HEART 3 x33 Jonathan Larrew

DNC MISCHIEF 4139 Bud Brueggeman



THE CITY OF

30" Cock Island Race PORTSMOUTH

Race Date: 17 Jun 2017
Wind Speed:5-7

Portsmouth Boat Club

Div Finish Elapsed  Corrected Seconds*
Rank Boat Name Sail No. Owner / Skipper Rating Time Time Time Behind
C5-WHITE PHRF Time on Distance / Start Time 10:10:00 / Dist.3.16 nm
1 VALEDOR 83 Mike Barclift 228 11:17:37 01:07:37 00:55:37
2 SUNDROP 475 Ronnie Triplett 210 11:30:10 01:20:10 01:09:06 809
3 ARETE 93131  Roy Weisert 222 11:31:12 01:21:12 01:09:30 833
4 BREEZIN'UP 271 Bill Northington 210 11:30:36 01:20:36 01:09:32 835
DNF 6 DANCE IN THE RAIN 199 John Morgan 222
DNC SPUNKY 32576  Carmon Guard
DNC SEA KNIGHT x24 T&T Schultz
DNC EAGLE R22 J&S Edmonds
DNC OUTRAGE 1458 Jesse Hutcheson

Questions? Contact: Dick Litchfield, cbsailor2@gmail.com
Printed On:  20-Jun-2017 10:00:53 Number of boats Scored 57 Version 6.45

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com. Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this Race



http://www.quickscorerace.com/

